Tues. March 21
Fri. March 24
Tues. March 28
Fri. March 31
Tues. April 4
Fri. April 7
Tues. April 11
Fri. April 14
Tues. April 18
Fri. April 21
Tues. April 25
Fri. April 28
Tues. May 2
Fri. May 5

Sat. May 13

Thurs. May 18

2017 EHS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

4:00 pm
1:00
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
???
7?7 HLew
3:00 pm
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Swink
Manzanola
Fowler

Granada
Stratton
Springfield
Crowley County
Cheyenne Wells
County Line Rivals
7?7

7?7 Tran
Holly

Districts
Districts
Regionals

State Championship

Swink
Manzanola
Eads

Eads
Stratton
Springfield

Eads

Cheyenne Wells

Eads

79?

P7? Adago
Eads

TBA

TBA

TBA (Denver)

TBA (Denver)

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5

7&5





